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Shalimar Pointe

Northcutt defends McDonalds-Helenback-Southern Linc Championship at
Shalimar Pointe

Glenn Northcutt wins for the second year in a row in the Shalimar Pointe McDonalds-
Helenback-Southern Linc Spring Championship Pro Am. His 73-72-71- 216 was good



enough for a three shot win over David Miller. Miller had rounds of 71-75-73-219 to
finish second. Northcutt started slowly on the last day as he had a 3 over 39 on the
front nine but rebounded with a 4 under 32 for a final round 71 and the victory. This is
Northcutt's second win of the year as he captured the Dancing Rabbit tournament in
March. Connor Pratt of Birmingham AL had the first round lead with a 68 and was still
leading going into the final day. His final round 79 put him at 221 for the tournament.
Chase Blaich of De Funiak Springs , Kyle Sapp of Gardendale Al and Mason Crumpler of
Enterprise AL all tied for third at 223.

The Pro Am was won by Nathan Bennett: Ronnie Busbee: Jim Pewitt: and Duane Arnold
with a 125-125-250.

Thanks to Jim Szabo and Jeremy Miller at Shalimar Pointe for hosting the event. We
look forward to a big event next year.
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Team winners are Nathan Bennett, Ronnie Busbee, Jim Pewitt and Duane Arnold.
(Nathan was gone so Geno is in there with the team)



Final Results

Glenn Northcutt
David Miller
Connor Pratt A
Mason Crumpler
Kyle Sapp

Chase Blaich
Jeremy Miller
Nathan Bennett
Wayne Stone A
Chris Johnson A
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216
219
221
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223
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238
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248

$2,800
$1,500

$600
$600
$600

Dothan AL

Daphne AL
Birmingham AL
EnterPrise AL
Gardendale AL

De Funiak Springs FL
Ft Walton Beach FL
Daphne AL
Birmingham AL
Crestview FL
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