170% Return

2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Shalimar Pointe

Northcutt defends McDonalds-Helenback-Southern Linc Championship at Shalimar Pointe



Glenn Northcutt wins for the second year in a row in the Shalimar Pointe McDonalds-Helenback-Southern Linc Spring Championship Pro Am. His 73-72-71- 216 was good enough for a three shot win over David Miller. Miller had rounds of 71-75-73-219 to finish second. Northcutt started slowly on the last day as he had a 3 over 39 on the front nine but rebounded with a 4 under 32 for a final round 71 and the victory. This is Northcutt's second win of the year as he captured the Dancing Rabbit tournament in March. Connor Pratt of Birmingham AL had the first round lead with a 68 and was still leading going into the final day. His final round 79 put him at 221 for the tournament. Chase Blaich of De Funiak Springs , Kyle Sapp of Gardendale Al and Mason Crumpler of Enterprise AL all tied for third at 223.

The Pro Am was won by Nathan Bennett: Ronnie Busbee: Jim Pewitt: and Duane Arnold with a 125-125-250.

Thanks to Jim Szabo and Jeremy Miller at Shalimar Pointe for hosting the event. We look forward to a big event next year.



Team winners are Nathan Bennett, Ronnie Busbee, Jim Pewitt and Duane Arnold. (Nathan was gone so Geno is in there with the team)

Final Results

Glenn Northcutt		72		216	\$2,800	Dothan AL
David Miller	71	75	73	219	\$1,500	Daphne AL
Connor Pratt A	68	74	79	221		Birmingham AL
Mason Crumpler	71	75	77	223	\$600	EnterPrise AL
Kyle Sapp	72	76	75	223	\$600	Gardendale AL
Chase Blaich	77	74	72	223	\$600	De Funiak Springs FL
Jeremy Miller	77	76	85	238		Ft Walton Beach FL
Nathan Bennett	86	76	76	238		Daphne AL
Wayne Stone A	82	88	78	248		Birmingham AL
Chris Johnson A	79	84	163			Crestview FL